153
6
5
4
3
2
1
FO

M12 wall bushings
Type solo Type connect Type iso
Art. no.
Weight
per pc.
Price
per pc. Art. no.
Weight
per pc.
Price
per pc. Art. no.
Weight
per pc.
Price
per pc.
70 100366 0.42 kg €60.00 100366C 0.52 kg €66.00 100366I 0.52 kg €68.00
80 100367 0.47 kg €64.00 100367C 0.57 kg €70.00 100367I 0.57 kg €72.00
100 100368 0.52 kg €72.00 100368C 0.62 kg €79.00 100368I 0.62 kg €80.00
120 100369 0.60 kg €74.00 100369C 0.70 kg €80.00 100369I 0.70 kg €82.00
150 100371 0.72 kg €76.00 100371C 0.82 kg €83.00 100371I 0.82 kg €85.00
200 100372 0.93 kg €79.00 100372C 1.03 kg €87.00 100372I 1.03 kg €90.00
240 100373 1.09 kg €82.00 100373C 1.19 kg €90.00 100373I 1.19 kg €94.00
250 100374 1.14 kg €83.00 100374C 1.24 kg €91.00 100374I 1.24 kg €95.00
300 100376 1.34 kg €87.00 100376C 1.44 kg €95.00 100376I 1.44 kg €100.00
Art. no. Description PU Weight Price/pc.
100377 Cross clamp for fixed earthing terminal M12, V4A stainless steel,
M12 thread, thread length 70 mm,
System component for wall bushings solo, connect and iso